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Date Start Event Name Location Depart
Fri 08/05/2016 7:30 am Golf Team Practice Seneca Hills
Mon 08/08/2016 8:00 am Varsity Golf at Royal Invitational Birch Run Golf Course 6:45 am
Tue 08/09/2016 10:00 am Varsity Golf vs. St. Mary CC/St. Joseph CC Seneca Hills
Wed 08/10/2016 7:30 am Golf Team Practice Seneca Hills
Thu 08/11/2016 10:00 am Varsity Golf vs. St. Joseph CC Seneca Hills
Thu 08/11/2016 10:00 am Varsity Golf at St. Wendelin w/St. Joseph CC Loudon Meadows Golf Club
Thu 08/11/2016 7:00 pm Fall Sports OHSAA Parent Meeting Auditeria
Fri 08/12/2016 8:00 am Varsity Golf at Lakota Invitational Nature Trails Golf Course 7:00 am
Mon 08/15/2016 4:30 pm Varsity Golf at Hopewell-Loudon Loudon Meadows Golf Club
Tue 08/16/2016 1:30 pm Varsity Golf at Huron w/Calvert & Lakota Thunderbird Hills Golf Course 11:45 am
Wed 08/17/2016 9:00 am Varsity Golf at Old Fort Nature Trails Golf Course 8:00 am
Thu 08/18/2016 7:30 am Golf Team Practice Seneca Hills
Thu 08/18/2016 10:00 am Fall Sport Picture Day Main Gym
Fri 08/19/2016 4:30 pm Varsity Golf at Calvert w/Perkins & Edison Mohawk Country Club 3:30 pm
Mon 08/22/2016 10:00 am Varsity Golf at St. Mary CC Woussickett Golf Course 8:30 am
Tue 08/23/2016 7:30 am Golf Team Practice Seneca Hills
Wed 08/24/2016 4:30 pm Varsity Golf vs. Old Fort Seneca Hills
Thu 08/25/2016 3:30 pm Golf Team Practice Seneca Hills
Thu 08/25/2016 4:30 pm Varsity Golf at Hopewell-Loudon Loudon Meadows Golf Club 08/15/2016 @

3:45 pm
Fri 08/26/2016 3:30 pm Golf Team Practice Seneca Hills
Mon 08/29/2016 4:30 pm Varsity Golf at St. Joseph CC Sycamore Hills Golf Club 3:15 pm
Tue 08/30/2016 3:30 pm Golf Team Practice Seneca Hills
Wed 08/31/2016 4:30 pm Varsity Golf vs. Lakota Seneca Hills
Thu 09/01/2016 3:30 pm Golf Team Practice Seneca Hills
Fri 09/02/2016 3:30 pm Golf Team Practice Seneca Hills
Mon 09/05/2016 3:30 pm Golf Team Practice Seneca Hills
Tue 09/06/2016 4:30 pm Varsity Golf vs. Hopewell-Loudon Seneca Hills
Wed 09/07/2016 3:30 pm Golf Team Practice Seneca Hills
Thu 09/08/2016 4:30 pm Varsity Golf vs. Calvert Seneca Hills
Fri 09/09/2016 3:30 pm Golf Team Practice Seneca Hills
Mon 09/12/2016 4:30 pm Varsity Golf vs. Carey Seneca Hills
Tue 09/13/2016 3:30 pm Golf Team Practice Seneca Hills
Wed 09/14/2016 4:30 pm Varsity Golf at Lakota Nature Trails Golf Course 3:30 pm
Thu 09/15/2016 3:15 pm Golf Team Practice Round at Eagle Creek Eagle Creek Golf Experience 2:15 pm
Fri 09/16/2016 3:30 pm Golf Team Practice Seneca Hills
Mon 09/19/2016 4:30 pm Varsity Golf at Calvert w/St. Wendelin and Old Fort Mohawk Country Club 3:30 pm
Tue 09/20/2016 3:30 pm Golf Team Practice Seneca Hills
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Wed 09/21/2016 3:30 pm Golf Team Practice Seneca Hills
Thu 09/22/2016 8:30 am Varsity Golf at SBC Tournament Eagle Creek Golf Experience
Fri 09/23/2016 3:30 pm Golf Team Practice Seneca Hills
Sat 09/24/2016 9:00 am Varsity Golf at Sycamore Springs Invite Sycamore Springs Golf Course 7:45 am
Mon 09/26/2016 3:30 pm Golf Team Practice Seneca Hills
Tue 09/27/2016 3:30 pm Golf Team Practice Seneca Hills
Wed 09/28/2016 3:30 pm Golf Team Practice Seneca Hills
Thu 09/29/2016 9:00 am Varsity Golf Sectional at Sycamore Springs Sycamore Springs Golf Course 7:15 am
Wed 10/12/2016 5:30 pm Golf Awards Night Seneca Hills


